HEYEH ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
Low Resistance Current Sensor
CSLR Series
Document No CSLR-107CS001
Issued date 2018/08/01
page 1/6
1. Scope：
This specification applies to the products of CSLR series manufactured by HEYEH ELECTRONICS
INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
2. Type Designation：
CSLR 12 F E B M R002
Item Series Resistance Packaging Rated Power Material Resistance
 Tolerance         Material
08:0805
12:1206
25:2512
F:±1%
G:±2%
J:±5%
P:Paper
E: Emboss
A=1W
B=2W
C=3W
M=CuMn
N=CuMnNi
S=CuMnSn
A=NiCrAlSi
e.g:
R0005=0.5mΩ
R001=1mΩ
R010=10mΩ
0L5=0.5mΩ
1L0=1mΩ
3. Construction and Dimension：
3.1 Construction:
3.2 Dimension:
UNIT : mm
Style mm inch L W C T Material
CSLR08
CSLR12
CSLR25
2012
3216
6432
0805
1206
2512
2.10±0.20
3.10±0.20
6.35±0.25
1.30±0.20
1.50±0.20
3.10±0.25
0.30±0.20
0.70±0.25
2.00±0.25
0.58±0.25
0.58±0.25
0.60±0.25
Strip：Ni Alloy
Over Coating :
epoxy
HEYEH ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
Low Resistance Current Sensor
CSLR Series
Document No CSLR-107CS001
Issued date 2018/08/01
page 2/6
4. Features：
Type CSLR08 CSLR12 CSLR25
Size (mm) 2012 3216 6432